Berger Realty, Inc.
55th & Haven Avenue
Ocean City, NJ 08226 REALTOR
609-399-0040
info@bergerrealty.com

Price $645,000.00
PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 10

Bedrooms 5
Baths Full 3
Baths Half 0
Year Built
Type Single Family
: Block Number 16.01
: \_ﬂ_ Listing # 602053
— re M Taxes 9785.00
E— - R
COMMENTS

Tour this fully remodeled 5BR, 3BA home with designer finishes, home office, and a backyard
built for entertaining! 1203 W Mill Rd, Northfield | 5 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 2,384 Sq Ft |
Oversized Lot | 2-Car Garage : Step into this beautifully remodeled 3-story home where
timeless charm meets modern living in the heart of Northfield! Featuring 5 spacious
bedrooms and 3f...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior OutsideFeatures ParkingGarage OtherRooms

Vinyl Curbs Detached Garage Dining Area
Deck Two Car Dining Room
Fenced Yard Eat In Kitchen
Qutside Shower Laundry/Utility Room
Porch Library/Study
Shed Recreation/Family
Sidewalks
Sprinkler System

InteriorFeatures Appliancesincluded Basement Heating

Storage Dishwasher Full Baseboard
Dryer Gas-Natural
Gas Stove Hot Water
Microwave
Refrigerator
Washer

Cooling HotWater Water Sewer

Ceiling Fan(s) Gas Public Public Sewer

CONTACT

Ask for Cynthia Henes

Berger Realty Inc

109 E 55th St., Ocean City

Call: 609-705-5188

Email to: cah@bergerrealty.com
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Price $645,000.00
PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 10
Bedrooms 5
Baths Full 3
Baths Half 0
Year Built

Type Single Family
Block Number 16.01
Listing # 602053
Taxes 9785.00

COMMENTS

Tour this fully remodeled 5BR, 3BA home with designer finishes, home office, and a backyard
built for entertaining! 1203 W Mill Rd, Northfield | 5 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 2,384 Sq Ft |
Oversized Lot | 2-Car Garage : Step into this beautifully remodeled 3-story home where
timeless charm meets modern living in the heart of Northfield! Featuring 5 spacious
bedrooms and 3 f...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior OutsideFeatures ParkingGarage OtherRooms
Vinyl Curbs Detached Garage Dining Area
Deck Two Car Dining Room
Fenced Yard Eat In Kitchen
Outside Shower Laundry/Utility Room
Porch Library/Study
Shed Recreation/Family
Sidewalks
Sprinkler System
InteriorFeatures Appliancesincluded Basement Heating
Storage Dishwasher Full Baseboard
Dryer Gas-Natural
Gas Stove Hot Water
Microwave
Refrigerator
Washer
Cooling HotWater Water Sewer
Ceiling Fan(s) Gas Public Public Sewer
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CONTACT

Ask for Cynthia Henes

Berger Realty Inc

109 E 55th St., Ocean City

Call: 609-705-5188

Email to: cah@bergerrealty.com
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